HF RFID SYSTEM
READ/WRITE MODULES (RWM)
CONTRINEX AG Industrial Electronics Route du Pâqui 5 – P.O. Box – CH 1720 Corminboeuf – Switzerland – Tel: +41 26 460 46 46
Fax: +41 26 460 46 40 – Internet: www.contrinex.com – E-mail: info@contrinex.com 1
HOUSING READ/WRITE DISTANCE
M18 34 mm
M30 58 mm
RLS-1xx3-020

(2) this device must accept any interference, including interference that may cause undesired operation of the device.
Le présent appareil est conforme aux CNR d’Industrie Canada applicables aux appareils radio exempts de licence. L’exploitation est autorisée aux
deux conditions suivantes:
(1) L’appareil ne doit pas produire de brouillage, et
(2) l’utilisateur de l’appareil doit accepter tout brouillage radioélectrique subi, même si le brouillage est susceptible d’en compromettre le fonctionnement.
Contrinex information
Operators of the products we supply are responsible for compliance with measures for the protection of persons. The use of our equipment in appli-
cations where the safety of persons might be at risk is only authorized if the operator observes and implements separate, appropriate and necessary
measures for the protection of persons and machines. Terms of delivery and rights to change design reserved.
DISCLAIMERS
POSSIBLE COMBINATION AND TYPICAL DISTANCE (RSSI ≥ 1)
RLS-1183-020 RLS-1303-020
Transponder type Smax [mm] S0 [mm] D0 [mm] Smax [mm] S0 [mm] D0 [mm]
∅∅ 9     RTP-0090-020 11 3.5 15 17 5.5 24
∅∅ 16   RTP-0160-020 19 8.5 22 28 13 31
∅∅ 20   RTH-D20QA-ND0 17 6 21 26 11.5 31
∅∅ 26   RTP-0263-020 15 4 21 33 15 36
∅∅ 30   RTH-D30QA-ND0 19 5 28 34 15 38
∅∅ 50   RTH-D50QA-ND0 20 0 44 44 18 54
∅∅ 20   RTH-D20QA-NC0 19 8 23 26 11 30
∅∅ 30   RTH-D30QA-NC0 16 3.5 25 36 16 40
∅∅ 50   RTH-D50QA-NC0 24 6 42 46 19 54
∅∅ 50   RTP-0502-022 34 10 42 50 23 54
∅∅ 50   RTP-0502-062 20 4 39 46 20 52
* Speed values for a distance between RWM and transponder set to S0 and a 32 bits Read or Write operation